impressive reductions in emergency department visits and
hospital days.

� A Kaiser Northern California study showed that those who
received SU treatment had a 35% reduction in inpatient
cost, 39% reduction in ER cost, and a 26% reduction in total
medical cost, compared to control group.

Designing and Financing an
Integrated System

MISP
Indigent
Health

Services

County-Managed
Mental Health

Services, Medi-Cal
Prepaid Inpatient

Health Plans

County-
Managed

Alcohol and
Other Drug

Services

State-Managed
Alcohol and Other

Drug Services

Medi-Cal
Managed

Care Health
Plan

Medi-Cal Fee for
Service Services

County ABC

A California County that has a Local Initiative Plan, a Medically
Indigent Services Program (MISP), and manages the Medi-Cal and
safety net Mental Health and Drug and Alcohol services.

Sample Financial / Utilization
Model of Integrated Care

Current Current Moderate

Medi-Cal MISP/ Current Scenario

Enrollees Uninsured Totals Changes Comments

Enrollees 44,000 10,000 54,000 10,000 Shift uninsured to HCCI

Revenue $129,950,000 $28,630,000 $158,580,000 $25,630,000 Added FMAP

Health Care Utilization and Expense
Inpatient/ED

Admits 2,200 600 2,800 -280 Reduced inpatient 10%

Costs $44,000,000 $12,000,000 $56,000,000 -$5,600,000 "

Ambulatory

Served 41,800 3,200 45,000 9,000 All enrollees served

Costs $41,800,000 $960,000 $42,760,000 $16,640,000 Increase in Primary Care

Pharmacy

Costs $16,720,000 $320,000 $17,040,000 $4,560,000 All enrollees served

Total Health Care $102,520,000 $13,280,000 $115,800,000 $15,600,000

Mental Health Utilization and Expense
Inpatient

Admits 600 300 900 0 Assume no change

Costs $5,100,000 $2,550,000 $7,650,000 $0 "

Outpatient

Served 6,500 3,500 10,000 800 Increase to cover demand

Costs $16,250,000 $7,000,000 $23,250,000 $1,600,000 "

Residential

Served 700 500 1,200 0 Assume no increase

Costs $5,600,000 $4,000,000 $9,600,000 $0 "

Total Mental Health $26,950,000 $13,550,000 $40,500,000 $1,600,000

Substance Use Utilization and Expense
Outpatient/Residential

Served 800 3,000 3,800 1,600 Increase to cover demand

Costs $480,000 $1,800,000 $2,280,000 $7,764,000 "

Total Substance Use $480,000 $1,800,000 $2,280,000 $7,764,000

Total Expense $129,950,000 $28,630,000 $158,580,000 $24,964,000

Excess (Deficit) $0 $0 $0 $666,000

County ABC

Healthcare Reform

� Healthcare reform legislation has linked the
ability to demonstrate quality outcomes with
managing costs.

� Universal coverage, delivery system design,
and payment reform make bidirectional
integration of MH/SU services with
healthcare more important than ever before,
especially in systems that historically have
served the safety net population.

Leadership

Full Business Case Report

� The full report from which this presentation
was created, The Business Case for
Bidirectional Integrated Care, contains
information critical to both national and state